
 

 

 

APRIL-2024 
DATE DAY NAMEOFTHEEVENT 

4/1/2024 Monday  

4/2/2024 Tuesday  

4/3/2024 Wednesday  

4/4/2024 Thursday  

4/5/2024 Friday  

4/6/2024 Saturday  

4/7/2024 Sunday  

4/8/2024 Monday  

4/9/2024 Tuesday  

4/10/2024 Wednesday  

4/11/2024 Thursday  

4/12/2024 Friday  

4/13/2024 Saturday  

4/14/2024 Sunday 
TamilNewYearsDayandDr.B.R.AmbedkarsBirthday 

(Holiday) 

4/15/2024 Monday  

4/16/2024 Tuesday  

4/17/2024 Wednesday  

4/18/2024 Thursday  

4/19/2024 Friday  

4/20/2024 Saturday  

4/21/2024 Sunday MahaveerJayanthi(Holiday) 

4/22/2024 Monday  

4/23/2024 Tuesday  

4/24/2024 Wednesday  

4/25/2024 Thursday  

4/26/2024 Friday  

4/27/2024 Saturday  

4/28/2024 Sunday  

4/29/2024 Monday  

4/30/2024 Tuesday  

SCHOOL ANNUAL PLANNER 2024-25 



 

MAY-2024 
DATE DAY NAMEOFTHEEVENT 
5/1/2024 Wednesday Labourdayormayday 

5/2/2024 Thursday  

5/3/2024 Friday  

5/4/2024 Saturday  

5/5/2024 Sunday  

5/6/2024 Monday  

5/7/2024 Tuesday WorldAthleticsday 

5/8/2024 Wednesday WorldRedcross day 

5/9/2024 Thursday  

5/10/2024 Friday  

5/11/2024 Saturday NationalTechnologyday 

5/12/2024 Sunday  

5/13/2024 Monday  

5/14/2024 Tuesday  

5/15/2024 Wednesday  

5/16/2024 Thursday NationalDengueday 

5/17/2024 Friday WorldTelecommunicationday 

5/18/2024 Saturday  

5/19/2024 Sunday  

5/20/2024 Monday  

5/21/2024 Tuesday  

5/22/2024 Wednesday  

5/23/2024 Thursday BuddhaPurnima 

5/24/2024 Friday  

5/25/2024 Saturday  

5/26/2024 Sunday  

5/27/2024 Monday  

5/28/2024 Tuesday  

5/29/2024 Wednesday  

5/30/2024 Thursday  

5/31/2024 Friday Anti-Tobaccoday 



JUNE-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

6/1/2024 Saturday  

6/2/2024 Sunday  

6/3/2024 Monday  

6/4/2024 Tuesday  

6/5/2024 Wednesday VanMahotsavday 

6/6/2024 Thursday  

6/7/2024 Friday WorldFoodSafetyDay 

6/8/2024 Saturday Hoilday 

6/9/2024 Sunday  

6/10/2024 Monday  

6/11/2024 Tuesday  

6/12/2024 Wednesday  

6/13/2024 Thursday  

6/14/2024 Friday WorldBloodDonor Day 

6/15/2024 Saturday  

6/16/2024 Sunday  

6/17/2024 Monday Bakrid(Holiday) 

6/18/2024 Tuesday  

6/19/2024 Wednesday  

6/20/2024 Thursday  

6/21/2024 Friday InternationalYogaDay 

6/22/2024 Saturday  

6/23/2024 Sunday  

6/24/2024 Monday Grade10monthly Test 

6/25/2024 Tuesday  

6/26/2024 Wednesday DrugsAwarenessDay 

6/27/2024 Thursday  

6/28/2024 Friday  

6/29/2024 Saturday  

6/30/2024 Sunday  



JULY-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

7/1/2024 Monday NationalDoctor'sDay 

7/2/2024 Tuesday  

7/3/2024 Wednesday InternationalPlasticBagfreeDay 

7/4/2024 Thursday  

7/5/2024 Friday Trafficsignalday 

7/6/2024 Saturday  

7/7/2024 Sunday  

7/8/2024 Monday  

7/9/2024 Tuesday  

7/10/2024 Wednesday  

7/11/2024 Thursday  

7/12/2024 Friday Blueday(wateranimals) 

7/13/2024 Saturday  

7/14/2024 Sunday  

7/15/2024 Monday KamarajarBirthAnniversary-Tamilclub 

7/16/2024 Tuesday  

7/17/2024 Wednesday Muharram(Holiday) 

7/18/2024 Thursday  

7/19/2024 Friday  

7/20/2024 Saturday  

7/21/2024 Sunday  

7/22/2024 Monday Periodic1,CycleoneKG,Grade10unittest 

7/23/2024 Tuesday  

7/24/2024 Wednesday  

7/25/2024 Thursday  

7/26/2024 Friday  

7/27/2024 Saturday  

7/28/2024 Sunday  

7/29/2024 Monday  

7/30/2024 Tuesday  

7/31/2024 Wednesday GoodMannersDay 



AUGUST-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

8/1/2024 Thursday WorldWideWebDay(cyberclub) 

8/2/2024 Friday  

8/3/2024 Saturday  

8/4/2024 Sunday  

8/5/2024 Monday  

8/6/2024 Tuesday  

8/7/2024 Wednesday  

8/8/2024 Thursday  

8/9/2024 Friday Greenday 

8/10/2024 Saturday  

8/11/2024 Sunday  

8/12/2024 Monday  

8/13/2024 Tuesday  

8/14/2024 Wednesday  

8/15/2024 Thursday Independenceday(Holiday) 

8/16/2024 Friday  

8/17/2024 Saturday  

8/18/2024 Sunday  

8/19/2024 Monday  

8/20/2024 Tuesday  

8/21/2024 Wednesday  

8/22/2024 Thursday  

8/23/2024 Friday  

8/24/2024 Saturday Janmashtami(Holiday) 

8/25/2024 Sunday  

8/26/2024 Monday Krishnajayanthi 

8/27/2024 Tuesday Grade10monthly Test 

8/28/2024 Wednesday  

8/29/2024 Thursday NationalSportsDay 

8/30/2024 Friday  

8/31/2024 Saturday  



SEPTEMBER-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

9/1/2024 Sunday  

9/2/2024 Monday  

9/3/2024 Tuesday  

9/4/2024 Wednesday  

9/5/2024 Thursday  

9/6/2024 Friday  

9/7/2024 Saturday GaneshChaturthi 

9/8/2024 Sunday  

9/9/2024 Monday Periodic2,UnitTestGrade10 

9/10/2024 Tuesday  

9/11/2024 Wednesday  

9/12/2024 Thursday  

9/13/2024 Friday  

9/14/2024 Saturday  

9/15/2024 Sunday Onam 

9/16/2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi(Holiday) 

9/17/2024 Tuesday  

9/18/2024 Wednesday  

9/19/2024 Thursday  

9/20/2024 Friday GrandParentsDay-Heritage 

9/21/2024 Saturday  

9/22/2024 Sunday  

9/23/2024 Monday  

9/24/2024 Tuesday  

9/25/2024 Wednesday  

9/26/2024 Thursday  

9/27/2024 Friday PinkDay(creativecorner) 

9/28/2024 Saturday  

9/29/2024 Sunday  

9/30/2024 Monday  



OCTOBER-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

10/1/2024 Tuesday TermIexambegin 

10/2/2024 Wednesday GandhiJayanthi(Holiday) 

10/3/2024 Thursday  

10/4/2024 Friday MyAmbitionDay 

10/5/2024 Saturday  

10/6/2024 Sunday  

10/7/2024 Monday  

10/8/2024 Tuesday  

10/9/2024 Wednesday  

10/10/2024 Thursday  

10/11/2024 Friday Saraswathipooja(Holiday) 

10/12/2024 Saturday Vijayadhasami(Holiday) 

10/13/2024 Sunday  

10/14/2024 Monday  

10/15/2024 Tuesday  

10/16/2024 Wednesday Schoolreopenafterpoojaholiday 

10/17/2024 Thursday  

10/18/2024 Friday  

10/19/2024 Saturday  

10/20/2024 Sunday  

10/21/2024 Monday  

10/22/2024 Tuesday  

10/23/2024 Wednesday  

10/24/2024 Thursday  

10/25/2024 Friday WhiteDay-English club 

10/26/2024 Saturday  

10/27/2024 Sunday  

10/28/2024 Monday  

10/29/2024 Tuesday  

10/30/2024 Wednesday  

10/31/2024 Thursday Diwali(Holiday) 



NOVEMBER-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

11/1/2024 Friday  

11/2/2024 Saturday  

11/3/2024 Sunday  

11/4/2024 Monday  

11/5/2024 Tuesday  

11/6/2024 Wednesday  

11/7/2024 Thursday BirthAnniversaryofSirC.V.Raman 

11/8/2024 Friday SeasonsDay-Scienceclub 

11/9/2024 Saturday  

11/10/2024 Sunday  

11/11/2024 Monday  

11/12/2024 Tuesday  

11/13/2024 Wednesday  

11/14/2024 Thursday Children'sDay 

11/15/2024 Friday  

11/16/2024 Saturday  

11/17/2024 Sunday  

11/18/2024 Monday  

11/19/2024 Tuesday  

11/20/2024 Wednesday  

11/21/2024 Thursday  

11/22/2024 Friday  

11/23/2024 Saturday  

11/24/2024 Sunday  

11/25/2024 Monday Unittest -1to9 

11/26/2024 Tuesday ConstitutionDay-Socialclub 

11/27/2024 Wednesday  

11/28/2024 Thursday  

11/29/2024 Friday  

11/30/2024 Saturday  



DECEMBER-2024 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

12/1/2024 Sunday  

12/2/2024 Monday  

12/3/2024 Tuesday  

12/4/2024 Wednesday IndianNavyDay 

12/5/2024 Thursday  

12/6/2024 Friday NationalsiblingDay 

12/7/2024 Saturday  

12/8/2024 Sunday  

12/9/2024 Monday  

12/10/2024 Tuesday HumanRightsDay 

12/11/2024 Wednesday  

12/12/2024 Thursday  

12/13/2024 Friday  

12/14/2024 Saturday  

12/15/2024 Sunday  

12/16/2024 Monday Periodictest-3(1to10) 

12/17/2024 Tuesday  

12/18/2024 Wednesday  

12/19/2024 Thursday  

12/20/2024 Friday  

12/21/2024 Saturday Mathsclub 

12/22/2024 Sunday NationalMathsDay 

12/23/2024 Monday  

12/24/2024 Tuesday  

12/25/2024 Wednesday Christmas(Holiday) 

12/26/2024 Thursday  

12/27/2024 Friday FoodFeastDay 

12/28/2024 Saturday  

12/29/2024 Sunday  

12/30/2024 Monday  

12/31/2024 Tuesday  



JANUARY-2025 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

1/1/2025 Wednesday Newyear (Holiday) 

1/2/2025 Thursday  

1/3/2025 Friday  

1/4/2025 Saturday WorldBrailleDay 

1/5/2025 Sunday  

1/6/2025 Monday  

1/7/2025 Tuesday  

1/8/2025 Wednesday  

1/9/2025 Thursday  

1/10/2025 Friday FarmerDay-HindiClub 

1/11/2025 Saturday  

1/12/2025 Sunday YouthDay 

1/13/2025 Monday  

1/14/2025 Tuesday Pongal(Holiday) 

1/15/2025 Wednesday Thiruvalluvarday(Holiday) 

1/16/2025 Thursday UzhavarThirunal(Holiday) 

1/17/2025 Friday  

1/18/2025 Saturday  

1/19/2025 Sunday  

1/20/2025 Monday  

1/21/2025 Tuesday  

1/22/2025 Wednesday  

1/23/2025 Thursday  

1/24/2025 Friday  

1/25/2025 Saturday  

1/26/2025 Sunday Republicday(Holiday) 

1/27/2025 Monday  

1/28/2025 Tuesday  

1/29/2025 Wednesday  

1/30/2025 Thursday  

1/31/2025 Friday  



FEBRUARY-2025 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

2/1/2025 Saturday  

2/2/2025 Sunday  

2/3/2025 Monday  

2/4/2025 Tuesday  

2/5/2025 Wednesday  

2/6/2025 Thursday  

2/7/2025 Friday ModesofTransport 

2/8/2025 Saturday  

2/9/2025 Sunday  

2/10/2025 Monday  

 

2/11/2025 
 

Tuesday 

DayofwomensandGirlsinscience/ 

Thaipoosam(Holiday) 

2/12/2025 Wednesday  

2/13/2025 Thursday  

2/14/2025 Friday Yellowday 

2/15/2025 Saturday  

2/16/2025 Sunday  

2/17/2025 Monday  

2/18/2025 Tuesday  

2/19/2025 Wednesday  

2/20/2025 Thursday  

2/21/2025 Friday Periodictest-4 

2/22/2025 Saturday  

2/23/2025 Sunday  

2/24/2025 Monday  

2/25/2025 Tuesday  

2/26/2025 Wednesday  

2/27/2025 Thursday  

2/28/2025 Friday NationalscienceDay-scienceclub 



MARCH-2025 
Date Day Nameofthe Event 

3/1/2025 Saturday  

3/2/2025 Sunday  

3/3/2025 Monday  

3/4/2025 Tuesday  

3/5/2025 Wednesday  

3/6/2025 Thursday  

3/7/2025 Friday Rainbowday 

3/8/2025 Saturday InternationalWomen'sDay 

3/9/2025 Sunday  

3/10/2025 Monday  

3/11/2025 Tuesday  

3/12/2025 Wednesday  

3/13/2025 Thursday  

3/14/2025 Friday Holi 

3/15/2025 Saturday  

3/16/2025 Sunday  

3/17/2025 Monday  

3/18/2025 Tuesday  

3/19/2025 Wednesday  

3/20/2025 Thursday Term-2exam begin 

3/21/2025 Friday  

3/22/2025 Saturday  

3/23/2025 Sunday  

3/24/2025 Monday  

3/25/2025 Tuesday  

3/26/2025 Wednesday  

3/27/2025 Thursday  

3/28/2025 Friday Typesof Houses 

3/29/2025 Saturday  

3/30/2025 Sunday TeluguNewYear (Holiday) 

3/31/2025 Monday Ramzan(Holiday 

 


